Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K

Female 17 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kaylee Simon Pierceville 13 311 11 26:31.3 8:33/M
2 Corinna Lemke Garden City 16 395 23 29:21.4 9:28/M
3 Lauren Sullivan Garden City 16 387 24 29:21.4 9:28/M
4  Annie Gerber Garden City 14 341 31 30:18.8 9:46/M
5 Mattison Perez Garden City 14 399 33 30:27.5 9:49/M
6 Kaci Finch Garden City 14 386 34 30:27.6 9:49/M
7 Kaety Kohlhorst Garden City 11 349 48 32:10.4  10:23/M
8  Abby Jarmer Garden City 11 350 49 32:20.8 10:26/M
9  Georgia Kohlhorst Garden City 13 347 50 32:24.1 10:27/M

10 Rachel Anliker Scott City 17 408 61 35:05.4 11:19/M
11 Kylee Renick Cimarron 10 401 71 38:43.1  12:29/M
12 Bailey Renick Cimarron 14 400 72 38:43.2  12:29/M
13 Elizabeth Unruh Garden City 13 233 78 39:42.1 12:48/M
14  Mikayla Hernandez Garden City 13 273 87 42:06.2  13:35/M
15 Madison Taylor Garden City 17 328 100 47:25.9  15:18/M
16 Taylor Deniston Holcomb 16 224 101 47:26.0 15:18/M
17 Kyelin King Garden City 12 321 161 1:00:01.2 19:22/M
Female 18 to 35

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Xochilt Morales Garden City 26 249 7 25:54.0 8:21/M
2 Jennifer Noel Garden City 31 253 8 26:05.8 8:25/M
3 Krista Cannon Garden City 34 257 12 26:35.5 8:35/M
4  Claudia Moncada Garden City 25 392 13 26:38.3 8:35/M
5  Amber Koons Meade 18 288 15 27:26.0 8:51/M
6 Leydi Zelaya Garden City 26 252 16 27:26.7 8:51/M
7 Kayla Dechane Garden City 24 368 20 29:02.7 9:22/M
8 Megan Grapengater Garden City 24 355 25 29:23.3 9:29/M
9  Jill Duesing Garden City 29 294 32 30:23.0 9:48/M

10  Amber Gerstberger Garden City 33 339 37 30:38.7 9:53/M
11 Marisa Roman Garden City 27 250 41 31:16.4  10:05/M
12 Misty Wheaton Garden City 33 344 42 31:38.0 10:12/M
13  Mariel Barraza Ingalls 25 317 44 31:52.0 10:17/M
14  Amy McGrath Garden City 34 364 52 32:41.6 10:33/M
15  Terra Simon Pierceville 33 310 54 33:30.7 10:48/M
16 Laura Ortiz Garden City 35 365 56 33:31.6 10:49/M
17  Agatha Dursler Garden City 33 236 57 33:33.3  10:49/M
18  Julie Gouy Garden City 26 330 58 33:335 10:49/M
19  Crystal Steinmetz Garden City 30 228 64 36:35.6  11:48/M
20 Ruby Garcia Garden City 26 409 65 37:00.7 11:56/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K

Female 18 to 35

Place
21
22
23
24
25
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37
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41
42
43
44
45
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48
49
50
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57
58
59
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Name

Trish Oldham
Nancy Kruleski
Jennifer Walter
Alexis Saenz
Jazmin Longoria
Rachel McMillan
Holly Herrera
Kayla Davis
Marisa Perez
Rosa Esquivel

Heather Wright-Renick

Karen Canales
Miranda Benedict
Alexa Beltz
Jennifer Sherwood
Julie York

Emily Dick

Katie Lambert
Samantha Webb
Brooke Hernandez
Erin Koch
Monica Soto
Laura Hamilton
Ashley Mueller
Betsy Lobmeyer
Susan Miller
Shawna Stucky
RaShae Jonas
Brittani Varela
Jen Lehr

Cindy Unger
Amanda Ramsey
Stephanie Cahill
Amanda Weems
Wendy Thomas
Abby Renner
Janelle Mason
Paula Kimbrel
Atona King

Amie Muraski
Kelly Brewer
Kelsey Hamill

City

Leoti
Holcomb
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Lakin
Garden City
Garden City
Cimarron
Garden City
Garden City
Holcomb
Sublette
Satanta
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Cimarron
Ensign
Garden City
Garden City
Manhattan
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Manhattan
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Cimarron
Cimarron
Holcomb
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

34
32
30
20
20
20
30
30
31
33
34
35
25
30
30
28
24
26
27
25
29
27
27
32
35
28
29
30
28
35
35
30
34
33
32
28
23
34
35
27
30

Age Bib No Overall Time
282 69 38:31.5
243 74 39:09.7
235 76 39:36.4
267 79 39:47.7
265 80 39:47.8
407 81 40:03.8
238 82 40:47.7
215 84 41:23.8
272 89 42:06.6
261 90 42:06.6
391 91 43:12.0
343 92 43:38.5
234 93 44:00.0
405 98 46:39.5
219 103 47:42.4
251 104 47:42.7
241 106 48:44.0
335 107 49:53.3
326 108 49:53.6
205 110 49:57.9
274 111 50:20.0
237 112 50:58.1
277 113 50:58.2
402 119 52:13.0
203 120 52:18.2
406 121 52:18.3
354 123 52:24.7
325 124 52:37.2
280 127 53:11.1
389 131 53:37.8
201 132 53:38.3
369 136 53:39.6
206 140 53:40.6
383 144 54:20.9
212 148 54:29.2
211 154 56:12.5
353 158 56:45.9
208 159 58:37.0
312 160 59:54.9
357 162 1:00:03.6
377 164 1:01:40.5
374 168 1:01:45.8

20

Pace
12:25/M
12:38/M
12:46/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:55/M
13:09/M
13:21/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:56/M
14:05/M
14:12/M
15:03/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
15:43/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:07/M
16:14/M
16:26/M
16:26/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
16:54/M
16:58/M
17:09/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
17:32/M
17:35/M
18:08/M
18:18/M
18:55/M
19:19/M
19:22/M
19:54/M
19:55/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K

Female 36 to 54

Place Name
1 Renee Scott
2 Maria Grijalva
3  Olga Terrones
4  Angela Stone
5  Patti Winkelman
6  Angelica Castillo Chappel
7  Claudia Boyles
8  Sidney Worf
9  Kim Fisher
10 Theresa Irsik
11 Karla Pammenter
12 Marie Morales
13  Rachel Hodson
14  Amber Miller
15  Tammy Rieth
16 Monica Roman
17 Patty Knoll
18 Jill Durst
19  Stephanie Bangerter
20 Kim Panzer
21 Mary Watts
22 Angelique Malwitz
23 Melissa Green
24 Jaime Bradford
25  Andrea Taylor
26 Toni Minet
27 Jette Desalvo
28  Shelly Mueller
29  Delila Bolin
30 Terri Foster
31 Mitzi Coash
32 Stacy Tancayo
33  Cindee Sassaman
34 Melissa Hahn
35 Margaret Martens
36  Agatha Neufeld
37 Dana Manna
38 Stella Martinez
39 Theresa Gonzales
40 Lana Bryant
41  Helenea Neufeld
42  Tami Henry

City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Ingalls
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Leoti
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Leoti

Lakin
Garden City
Liberal
Garden City
Garden City
Baldwin City
Ingalls
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Copeland
Montezuma
Holcomb
Garden City
Garden City
Ensign
Montezuma
Garden City

43
36
50
45
50
38
50
53
39
44
39
49
36
45
53
39
53
a7
37
39
52
43
41
36
39
39
52
40
46
a7
37
37
51
36
46
54
51
40
38
40
45

Age Bib No Overall Time
345 14 26:50.3
247 17 27:28.2
351 18 27:44.8
337 21 29:14.0
363 27 29:58.4
259 28 30:07.3
370 35 30:34.6
382 38 30:43.8
216 40 31:15.6
314 45 31:52.0
222 46 32:04.0
331 47 32:04.3
293 51 32:30.6
318 53 33:01.1
202 55 33:31.4
366 60 34:42.8
396 66 37:32.4
258 67 37:57.5
329 68 38:31.4
214 70 38:41.5
230 77 39:41.6
285 83 41:04.8
255 85 41:41.1
346 94 45:10.8
327 95 45:20.6

5 99 47:05.1
268 102 47:35.7
403 114 51:08.1
394 116 51:29.7
313 117 51:47.5
356 122 52:24.3
279 126 53:10.3
295 128 53:21.6
223 135 53:39.0
297 141 54:12.9
301 142 54:13.0
276 145 54:21.3
248 146 54:24.0
246 147 54:24.3
210 155 56:12.7
302 157 56:44.9
372 166 1:01:41.3

43

Pace
8:39/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:26/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:52/M
9:55/M

10:05/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:39/M
10:49/M
11:12/M
12:06/M
12:15/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:48/M
13:15/M
13:27/M
14:34/M
14:37/M
15:11/M
15:21/M
16:30/M
16:36/M
16:42/M
16:54/M
17:09/M
17:13/M
17:18/M
17:29/M
17:29/M
17:32/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
18:08/M
18:18/M
19:54/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K

Female 55 and over
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Name

Elaine Lott
Debbie McDaniel
Shirley Sparke
Diane Ibarra
Nancy Wilken
Shirley Hyde
Vicki Unger
Velma Campbell

0 N o ok WON PR

City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Holcomb
Garden City
Manhattan
Garden City
Garden City

56
62
62
61
64
69
64

Age Bib No Overall Time
207 30 30:13.5
256 86 41:59.9
320 105 47:50.8
269 118 51:56.1
384 130 53:37.5
388 133 53:38.4
385 134 53:38.8
218 138 53:40.3

64

Pace

9:45/M
13:33/M
15:26/M
16:45/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K

Male 17 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Brooks Tancayo Garden City 11 278 125 53:09.7 17:09/M
2  Stanton Herranda Garden City 14 375 137 53:39.7 17:18/M
3 Dan" Doan Garden City 14 379 139 53:40.4 17:19/M
4  Michael Martens Copeland 17 300 151 556:22.4  17:52/M
5  Marcelo Neufeld Montezuma 14 324 152 55:23.1  17:52/M
6  Weston Bryant Ensign 13 209 153 56:07.7  18:06/M

Male 18 to 35

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Eric McMillon Deerfield 35 404 1 20:13.4 6:31/M
2 Mike Kraus Garden City 35 352 5 24:32.8 7:55/M
3 Orlando Corral Garden City 32 271 6 25:33.8 8:15/M
4 Joey Kelch Garden City 29 367 9 26:16.5 8:28/M
5 Frank Urteaga lll Garden City 33 270 10 26:22.3 8:30/M
6  Cody Palen Scott City 27 229 26 29:48.1 9:37/M
7  Oscar Varela Garden City 29 281 29 30:12.6 9:45/M
8  Cole Oursler Garden City 31 245 62 35:18.8  11:23/M
9  Jason Buresh Wichita 27 227 63 36:35.5 11:48/M

10 Bryan Kruleski Holcomb 33 242 73 39:09.5 12:38/M
11 Juan Ramirez, Jr Garden City 18 358 88 42:06.4  13:35/M
12 Greg Lambert Garden City 29 334 109 49:53.7  16:05/M
13  Joseph Dick Garden City 28 240 143 54:13.0 17:29/M
14 Lyn Wright Jr. Cimarron 29 305 149 54:29.4  17:35/M
15 Ronald Martens Copeland 18 299 150 55:22.2  17:52/M
16  Steven Brewer Garden City 33 378 165 1:01:40.8  19:54/M
Male 36 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jaime Delgado Garden City 53 340 2 20:23.6 6:35/M
2 Vince Koons Meade 46 287 3 21:05.2 6:48/M
3 Harley Calvin Ness City 52 397 4 22:14.8 7:10/M
4  Tracy Henry Garden City 44 371 19 28:06.8 9:04/M
5  Troy Unruh Garden City 50 232 22 29:15.1 9:26/M
6 Matthew Gerstberger Garden City 37 336 36 30:38.6 9:53/M
7  Larry Jenkins Garden City 46 360 39 31:05.9 10:02/M
8 Roger LaSalle Garden City 51 359 43 31:44.8 10:14/M
9 Brandon Fisher Garden City 42 217 59 34:38.1 11:10/M

10 Emery Swagerty Liberal 52 398 75 39:27.0  12:44/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

2013 Leave a Legacy 5K/10K
Age Group Results

5K
Male 36 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
11 Tim Turner Garden City 46 348 96 45:44.6  14:45/M
12 Tony Piccone Garden City 41 373 97 45:44.7  14:45/M
13 Kelly Nevin Garden City 46 393 115 51:29.2  16:36/M
14 David Neufeld Montezuma 42 323 156 56:44.8 18:18/M
15 Mike Herrada Garden City 37 376 167 1:01:45.5 19:55/M
Male 55 and over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Lonnie Sassaman Garden City 62 296 129 53:23.7 17:13/M
2 Mike Renick Cimarron 62 308 163 1:01:00.7 19:41/M
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